
PATROCÍNIO REALIZAÇÃO

TABELA
DE JOGOS

II TORNEIO DE 

T NIS 
FEMININO 
DO CABANGA DO CABANGA 

2026

DUPLA

SEGUNDA | 09 MAR

Q
U

A
D

R
A

 1

HORA GRUPO  N.º 
JOGO JOGO

 1

4

1

4

7

6

10

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

PRATA

PRATA

16H45

17H30

18H15

19H

19H45

20H30

21H15

CATARINA RENDA
VANIA MAGALHÃES

JAINE ARETAKIS DIDIER
ANDREA DE PAULAX

MARIANA SANTINI
JULIANA TABOAS

VANESSA VECCHIONE
EDUARDA HARROP RIBEIROX

MARCELA LUCHISINGER
BRUNA VOX

DEBORA CARVALHO
HELOISA ZIRPOLIX

JULIANA CASIMIRO
GISELA GOYANA

JAINE ARETAKIS DIDIER 
MARIA PAULA MOREIRAX

MARIANA PITA
MARIA EDUARDA MORAES

MARCELA ZALAZAR LEITÃO
SOFIA GUIMARAESX

CATARINA RENDA
LUIZA ROSSITER BRAUN

MARIA BEATRIZ PITA
SARITA PESSOA DE MELOX

ISABELLA MENDES 
MARIA CAROLINA LEAL LEMOS

PAULA STURK MAIA
MARIA EDUARDA MORAESX

Q
U

A
D

R
A

 2 HORA GRUPO  N.º 
JOGO JOGO

 2

3

5

2

9

8

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

PRATA

16H45

17H30

18H15

19H

19H45

20H30

JULIANA CASIMIRO
SARITA PESSOA DE MELO

MARIA BEATRIZ PITA
VERONICA PASCOALX

MARIANA PITA
MARIA PAULA MORREIRA

MARCELA SALAZAR LEITÃO
GISELA GOYANAX

AMANDA MARANHÃO
CAROLINA DE BIASE

VIVIANE PONZI
MARCELA RENDA CONTEX

ISABELLA MENDES
ANDREA DE PAULA TRAVASSO

LIGIA GARRET
MARIA CAROLINA LEALX

MARCELA PONTUAL
VERONICA PASCOAL

PAULA STURK MAIA
MARIA PAULA MOREIRAX

MARCELA PONTUAL
SOFIA GUIMARAES

LIGIA GARRET
LUIZA ROSSITER BRAUNX

BRONZE

TERÇA | 10 MAR

Q
U

A
D

R
A

 1 HORA GRUPO  N.º 
JOGO JOGO

 5

8

1

9

10

5

PRATA

16H45

17H30

18H15

19H

19H45

20H30

MARCELA LUCHISINGER
CAROLINA BERESNSTEIN

VANESSA VECCHIONE
BRUNA VOXX

JAMILE PIMENTEL
RENATA SAMPAIO SOUZA

ANNA LUIZA LEITE
MARIA MARGOLISX

X
AMANDA MARANHÃO

MARIANA PITA
DEBORA CARVALHO
EDUARDA HARROP RIBEIROX
MARIA LUIZA LUCHISINGER
ELLEN LEÃOX

MILENA PITA
HELOISA ZIRPOLI

VIVIANE PONZI
JULIANA TABOASX

OURO

PRATA

PRATA

PRATA

OURO

MILENA PITA 
JULIANA TABOAS

VANESSA VECCHIONE 
MARCELA RENDA CONTE

JAMILE PIMENTEL
LUCIANA CAVALCANTI

Q
U

A
D

R
A

 2 HORA GRUPO  N.º 
JOGO JOGO

7

2

3

12

8

PRATA 17H30

18H15

19H

19H45

20H30

AULA ACCIOLY MARI 
ANITA ZIRPOLI 

MARIA LUIZA LUCHISINGER
DUDA LEALX

FERNANDA CAVALCANTI
ELLEN LEÃO

LEILA BERESNSTEIN
DORA PAIVAX

MARCELA LUCHISINGER
CAROLINA DE BIASE

VIVIANE PONZI
CAROLINA BERESNSTEINX

LUIZA RODRIGUES
MARIA MARGOLIS

LEILA BERESNSTEIN
LETICIA ROMAX

MARIANA SANTINI
MARCELA RENDA CONTE

DEBORA CARVALHO
MARIANA PITAX

OURO

OURO

PRATA

OURO

QUARTA | 11 MAR

Q
U

A
D

R
A

 1

HORA GRUPO  N.º 
JOGO JOGO

 15

7

11

4

6

9

10

BRONZE

OURO

PRATA

16H45

17H30

18H15

19H

19H45

20H30

MARCELA PONTUAL
VANIA GUIMARÃES

LIGIA GARRET
GISELA GOYANAX

CATARINA RENDA
SOFIA GUIMARAES

MARCELA SALAZAR LEITÃO
VERONICA PASCOALX

LUIZA RODRIGUES
LETICIA ROMA

MARIA TEREZA PEREZ
LUCIANA CAVALCANTIX

 AMANDA MARANHÃO
EDUARDA HARROP RIBEIRO

PAULA CARTAXO
CAROLINA DE BIASEX

JAMILE PIMENTEL
ELLEN LEÃO

LEILA BERESNSTEIN
DUDA LEALX

PAULA ACCIOLY MARI
RENATA SAMPAIO SOUZA

MARIA TEREZA PEREZ
DORA PAIVAX

FERNANDA CAVALCANTI
DUDA LEAL

MARIA TEREZA PEREZ
RENATA SAMPAIO SOUZAX

BRONZE

OURO

OURO

OURO

16H

Q
U

A
D

R
A

 2

HORA GRUPO  N.º 
JOGO JOGO

PRATA

OURO 16H45

17H30

18H15

19H

19H45

20H30

MARIANA SANTINI
BRUNA VOX

PAULA CARTAXO
HELOISA ZIRPOLIX

ISABELLA MENDES
SARITA PESSOA DE MELO

MARIA BEATRIZ PITA
 ANDREA DE PAULA TRAVASSOX

JULIANA CASIMIRO 
 VANIA MAGALHÃES 

PAULA STURK MAIA 
LUIZA ROSSITER BRAUNX

 MARIANA PITA
MARIA CAROLINA DE LEAL

JAINE ARETAKIS DIDIER 
MARIA EDUARDA MORAESX

LUIZA RODRIGUES 
ANITA ZIRPOLI

MARIA LUIZA LUCHISINGER
MARIA MARGOLISX

 FERNANDA CAVALCANTI
 LETICIA ROMA

ANNA LUIZA LEITE
LUCIANA CAVALCANTIX

PAULA ACCIOLY MARI
DORA PAIVA

ANNA LUIZA LEITE
ANITA ZIRPOLIX

BRONZE

16H 11

6

14

12

13

12

11

3

BRONZE

BRONZE

OURO

OURO

PRATA 21H15 XMILENA PITA
MARIANA PITA

 PAULA CARTAXO
CAROLINA BERESNSTEIN


